
Overall Rank Heat Rank Heat # FirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m) Bike (m) Run (m) Total Distane (m)

1 1 7 Matthew Stewart H7-S3-B8-R74 875 9900 4200 14975

2 1 6 Spencer Pootz H6-S4-B12-R78 650 10000 4200 14850

3 2 7 Hendrik van Schothorst H7-S3-B7-R73 725 9700 3800 14225

4 1 4 Martin gajardo H4-S3-B7-R73 1125 8800 4200 14125

5 3 7 Mathew Bennett H7-S5-B13-R79 900 9400 3800 14100

6 2 4 Joel Glanville H4-S5-B13-R79 900 8900 3800 13600

7 3 4 Terry Arsenault H4-S8-B24-R90 725 8800 4000 13525

8 4 4 Aryou Manousi H4-S2-B4-R70 1000 8500 4000 13500

9 5 4 Carter Illing H4-S4-B12-R78 850 9000 3600 13450

10 1 2 Noel Kerschner H2-S3-B7-R73 1025 9000 3400 13425

11 2 6 Michael Matwichuk H6-S6-B16-R82 675 9300 3400 13375

12 1 5 TJ Ruohio H5-S4-B12-R78 600 9500 3200 13300

13 1 3 Ella Hnatyshyn H3-S5-B13-R79 1075 8200 4000 13275

14 3 6 William Collins H6-S5-B15-R81 650 8600 4000 13250

15 2 3 Halle Bodnarchuk H3-S5-B14-R80 1025 8400 3800 13225

16 3 3 Matt McCormack H3-S6-B16-R82 975 8800 3400 13175

17 4 3 Kern Jones H3-S4-B11-R77 550 8800 3800 13150

18 2 5 Adam MacKay H5-S8-B24-R90 700 9000 3400 13100

19 1 8 Jeremy Reid H8-S1-B2-R68 625 8600 3800 13025

20 5 3 Amaia Ervin-Arambarri H3-S3-B9-R75 1000 8200 3800 13000

21 4 6 Christopher Scott H6-S4-B11-R77 550 8700 3600 12850

22 5 6 Casey Ross H6-S1-B1-R67 800 8500 3400 12700

23 2 2 Kieran Hildebrand H2-S4-B10-R76 975 8300 3400 12675

24 3 2 Matus Kmet H2-S2-B5-R71 925 8300 3400 12625

25 2 8 Stephen German H8-S5-B13-R79 900 8400 3200 12500

25 4 7 Michael Norris H7-S4-B10-R76 700 8400 3400 12500

27 6 4 Devon Stuart H4-S1-B1-R67 525 8500 3400 12425

28 3 5 Lebis Alarcon H5-S4-B11-R77 800 8200 3400 12400

28 4 2 gabriel morales H2-S6-B16-R82 900 7900 3600 12400

28 5 7 Lachlan Griffiths H7-S2-B4-R70 600 9000 2800 12400

31 6 7 Michael Thompson H7-S6-B17-R83 350 8700 3200 12250

32 5 2 Benjamin Ruder H2-S8-B20-R86 975 8000 3200 12175

OVERALL RANK
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32 6 6 Sarah Kuindersma H6-S5-B13-R79 875 7900 3400 12175

34 6 3 Kahlen Anderson H3-S2-B4-R70 1050 7900 3200 12150

35 7 6 Breanna Jansen H6-S7-B20-R86 825 7900 3400 12125

36 7 3 Lily Gentile H3-S7-B18-R84 725 7500 3800 12025

37 8 6 Yoshinori Casas H6-S6-B17-R83 675 7900 3400 11975

38 1 9 Don Liddell H9-S4-B12-R78 500 8200 3200 11900

38 7 4 William Betzner H4-S1-B2-R68 700 8000 3200 11900

38 7 7 Kevin Langman H7-S1-B3-R69 800 7900 3200 11900

41 8 7 Curtis Cann H7-S4-B11-R77 625 8400 2800 11825

41 8 7 Dean Livingston H7-S7-B20-R86 625 8600 2600 11825

43 1 1 Zachary Flower H1-S4-B10-R76 800 7800 3200 11800

44 2 1 Lauren Holowaychuk H1-S5-B13-R79 775 7800 3200 11775

45 4 5 Ryan Leier H5-S6-B16-R82 750 8000 3000 11750

45 9 6 Derek Wilson H6-S2-B5-R71 650 8300 2800 11750

47 6 2 Sunnie Leishman H2-S3-B8-R74 975 7300 3400 11675

48 5 5 kaley Maksymyk H5-S2-B6-R72 650 7800 3200 11650

48 8 3 Molly Krazizky H3-S3-B8-R74 850 7400 3400 11650

48 10 6 Pascal Leroy H6-S3-B7-R73 350 8500 2800 11650

51 3 8 Jay Langager H8-S1-B3-R69 625 8000 3000 11625

51 8 4 Jared Petruska H4-S7-B21-R87 425 8200 3000 11625

53 4 8 James Chiang H8-S4-B10-R76 700 7900 3000 11600

54 9 3 Christian McCormack H3-S6-B15-R81 825 7100 3600 11525

55 2 9 Gail Brooks H9-S3-B9-R75 675 7800 3000 11475

55 7 2 Owen Turner H2-S4-B11-R77 975 7500 3000 11475

57 3 9 Kelly Eisler H9-S7-B18-R84 625 8000 2800 11425

58 9 4 Braydon Saunders H4-S2-B6-R72 775 7400 3200 11375

58 10 3 Xaviere Schneider H3-S4-B12-R78 875 7100 3400 11375

60 5 8 Curtis Lien H8-S6-B16-R82 625 8100 2600 11325

60 10 4 Jordan King H4-S8-B22-R88 425 7900 3000 11325

62 11 3 Kamilla Bagautdinova H3-S2-B6-R72 1000 7300 3000 11300

62 11 6 Erin Forgeron H6-S5-B14-R80 900 7400 3000 11300

64 11 4 Bradley Zakaib H4-S5-B15-R81 650 7600 3000 11250
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64 12 6 Taylor Felt H6-S2-B4-R70 650 7800 2800 11250

66 4 9 Robert MacCuish H9-S4-B11-R77 575 8200 2400 11175

67 6 5 Cynthia Breau H5-S2-B4-R70 550 7800 2800 11150

67 8 2 Joe Ruder H2-S8-B21-R87 950 7000 3200 11150

69 6 8 Tori McMillan H8-S3-B7-R73 775 7900 2400 11075

69 10 7 Chris Mayerson H7-S5-B14-R80 575 7500 3000 11075

69 12 3 Riley Zipursky H3-S1-B1-R67 875 6800 3400 11075

72 7 8 Luke Di Danieli H8-S6-B17-R83 625 7200 3200 11025

73 7 5 Brooklyn Tchozewski H5-S5-B14-R80 675 7500 2800 10975

73 13 3 Aymara Sarin H3-S1-B3-R69 875 7100 3000 10975

75 5 9 Greg Storwick H9-S6-B15-R81 700 7800 2400 10900

76 8 8 Tao Jiang H8-S1-B1-R67 675 7200 3000 10875

76 9 2 Hudson Quinn H2-S4-B12-R78 775 6900 3200 10875

76 12 4 Nick Hellrud H4-S8-B23-R89 875 7000 3000 10875

79 13 6 Lindsey Ross H6-S7-B19-R85 750 7300 2800 10850

80 14 6 Miriam Kmetova H6-S8-B24-R90 625 7200 3000 10825

81 9 8 Tracy Townsend H8-S3-B9-R75 275 7500 3000 10775

82 8 5 Michael Storwick H5-S3-B8-R74 650 7500 2600 10750

83 9 5 Erban Baxhaku H5-S3-B9-R75 675 7200 2800 10675

83 14 3 Andreina Alvarado - Garcia H3-S8-B20-R86 975 7300 2400 10675

85 15 6 Keenan Ince H6-S2-B6-R72 650 7000 3000 10650

86 3 1 Caleb Chandler H1-S8-B22-R88 600 6800 3200 10600

87 13 4 Ivy Porter H4-S3-B8-R74 850 6900 2800 10550

88 11 7 Madison Barton H7-S8-B21-R87 625 7100 2800 10525

89 14 4 Graham McDonald H4-S1-B3-R69 900 6800 2800 10500

89 14 4 Mila Mezei H4-S6-B16-R82 500 7400 2600 10500

89 16 6 Mary Hope H6-S7-B21-R87 700 7000 2800 10500

92 6 9 Maureen Pellettier H9-S1-B3-R69 775 7300 2400 10475

92 16 4 Tamala Whiteside H4-S3-B9-R75 675 7400 2400 10475

94 10 2 Daniel Rosehart H2-S3-B9-R75 850 6700 2800 10350

94 10 8 Jaroslaw Pelc H8-S2-B6-R72 450 7100 2800 10350

96 4 1 Sam Hughes H1-S4-B11-R77 725 6800 2800 10325
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97 7 9 Daphne Dalton H9-S1-B1-R67 700 6800 2800 10300

98 8 9 David Kuindersma H9-S5-B14-R80 425 7400 2400 10225

98 11 2 Adriana Kmet H2-S2-B4-R70 825 6600 2800 10225

100 10 5 Kiera Verbonac H5-S6-B18-R84 700 6500 3000 10200

100 15 3 brandon braile H3-S7-B19-R85 600 6600 3000 10200

100 17 6 Elizabeth Hoyeck H6-S1-B2-R68 700 6900 2600 10200

103 11 8 Cynthia Clark H8-S5-B14-R80 775 7200 2200 10175

104 18 6 Philippa Ngaju H6-S6-B18-R84 650 7300 2200 10150

105 12 8 Kevin McIntosh H8-S2-B5-R71 625 7100 2400 10125

105 17 4 Dominique Petruska H4-S7-B20-R86 525 7600 2000 10125

107 11 5 Cassandra Coleman H5-S1-B3-R69 500 7000 2600 10100

107 18 4 Chrissy Wensink H4-S2-B5-R71 600 7300 2200 10100

109 12 5 Jennifer Moscovitz H5-S7-B21-R87 650 6600 2800 10050

109 16 3 Kiran Shareski H3-S6-B17-R83 850 7000 2200 10050

111 17 3 Emily Chiang H3-S2-B5-R71 825 6400 2800 10025

111 19 6 Michael Ferguson H6-S3-B9-R75 725 8500 800 10025

113 12 2 Nicolas Petrucha H2-S7-B18-R84 700 6300 3000 10000

113 12 2 Paola Carruyo H2-S6-B17-R83 800 6000 3200 10000

115 20 6 Esther Escott H6-S8-B23-R89 675 6700 2600 9975

116 14 2 Miguel Ángel Morales H2-S6-B15-R81 750 6400 2800 9950

117 12 7 Jared Zeggil H7-S1-B1-R67 600 6300 3000 9900

118 9 9 Duane Piercey H9-S2-B6-R72 575 7500 1800 9875

119 15 2 Samuel Tamayo H2-S7-B19-R85 725 6300 2800 9825

120 5 1 Liam McKinnon H1-S4-B12-R78 500 6900 2400 9800

120 13 8 Kim LeBlanc H8-S6-B18-R84 400 7000 2400 9800

120 18 3 Alsu Bagautdinova H3-S1-B2-R68 900 6500 2400 9800

123 13 5 Emily Resler H5-S2-B5-R71 475 7100 2200 9775

124 14 5 Liam May H5-S8-B22-R88 450 7300 2000 9750

125 13 7 Marsha MacDonald H7-S4-B12-R78 725 6800 2200 9725

126 15 5 James Nauss H5-S7-B19-R85 300 7600 1800 9700

126 19 4 Katherine Hill H4-S4-B11-R77 600 6700 2400 9700

126 21 6 Krista Reich H6-S3-B8-R74 600 6700 2400 9700
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129 16 5 Maria Serpico H5-S3-B7-R73 575 7100 2000 9675

130 6 1 William Corell H1-S1-B3-R69 925 6300 2400 9625

131 19 3 Noam Avigdor H3-S4-B10-R76 875 6300 2400 9575

131 20 4 Brittany Arora H4-S5-B14-R80 475 6300 2800 9575

133 14 8 Robert Orgill H8-S4-B11-R77 625 6900 2000 9525

134 7 1 Carly Buckley H1-S5-B14-R80 775 6300 2400 9475

135 14 7 Scott Morton H7-S3-B9-R75 250 6800 2400 9450

136 16 2 Lily Hardcastle H2-S1-B2-R68 825 5800 2800 9425

137 10 9 John Taylor H9-S8-B19-R85 475 7100 1800 9375

137 17 5 Brandon Fox H5-S7-B20-R86 375 7200 1800 9375

139 15 7 Allison Swelin H7-S2-B5-R71 650 6300 2400 9350

139 15 8 Corrie Szautner H8-S3-B8-R74 750 6000 2600 9350

139 22 6 Erin Goebel H6-S1-B3-R69 650 6100 2600 9350

142 16 7 Leah Brown H7-S5-B15-R81 525 6600 2200 9325

142 16 8 Tom Gillespie H8-S5-B15-R81 625 6900 1800 9325

142 17 2 Payten Barr H2-S5-B14-R80 725 6000 2600 9325

145 18 2 Owen Hardcastle H2-S1-B3-R69 700 5800 2800 9300

146 21 4 kathryn wagner H4-S7-B19-R85 875 6600 1800 9275

147 22 4 Mariah Butler H4-S6-B17-R83 625 6000 2600 9225

148 17 8 Lisa Snyder H8-S2-B4-R70 550 6600 2000 9150

149 8 1 Reuben Pliszka H1-S2-B4-R70 400 6400 2200 9000

149 18 5 Brittany Scott H5-S5-B15-R81 600 6600 1800 9000

149 18 5 Deirdre Fleming H5-S8-B23-R89 500 6500 2000 9000

152 11 9 Deanna McLure H9-S1-B2-R68 550 6200 2200 8950

152 11 9 Diane Tarrant H9-S7-B17-R83 550 6400 2000 8950

152 19 2 Joey Kerschner H2-S2-B6-R72 750 5600 2600 8950

155 20 5 Andrea Zakaib H5-S4-B10-R76 625 6100 2200 8925

156 23 6 Jennifer Carmichael H6-S4-B10-R76 475 5800 2600 8875

157 20 3 Gabrielle Labbe H3-S8-B21-R87 350 6400 2000 8750

158 13 9 Andrea Gammack H9-S6-B16-R82 675 6400 1600 8675

159 9 1 Casey MacBeath H1-S8-B20-R86 675 5700 2200 8575

159 18 8 Des Fenech H8-S8-B21-R87 475 5900 2200 8575
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161 17 7 Katie Webber H7-S2-B6-R72 650 6100 1800 8550

162 14 9 Thias Pastran H9-S8-B20-R86 525 6200 1800 8525

162 19 8 Linda McMillan H8-S4-B12-R78 525 5600 2400 8525

164 10 1 Amelia Hyde H1-S1-B2-R68 675 6000 1800 8475

164 18 7 Elka Dunnette H7-S6-B16-R82 475 6000 2000 8475

166 19 7 Lauren Minuk H7-S1-B2-R68 550 6300 1600 8450

167 20 8 Ariel Hornstein H8-S7-B19-R85 425 6400 1600 8425

168 11 1 Anna Rurak H1-S3-B7-R73 550 4800 3000 8350

168 21 8 Sheryl-Ann (SAS)Carscadden H8-S7-B20-R86 450 6100 1800 8350

170 20 2 Layla Bouzas-Clark H2-S5-B13-R79 625 5500 2200 8325

171 12 1 Kaelyn Holz H1-S2-B6-R72 850 5000 2400 8250

172 21 5 Andrea Bouthillier H5-S1-B2-R68 325 5500 2400 8225

173 13 1 Athan Andreopoulos H1-S3-B9-R75 275 5700 2200 8175

174 14 1 Will Lamphier H1-S7-B18-R84 600 5500 2000 8100

175 15 1 Kenzie Boloten H1-S8-B21-R87 775 5500 1800 8075

176 16 1 Julia Montgomery H1-S1-B1-R67 350 5300 2400 8050

177 22 5 Amanda Price H5-S1-B1-R67 525 5500 2000 8025

178 15 9 Tracy Heim H9-S3-B8-R74 600 5200 2200 8000

179 17 1 Sarah Workun H1-S6-B16-R82 675 5100 2000 7775

180 16 9 Linda Sinclair H9-S4-B10-R76 600 5600 1400 7600

181 18 1 Anna Yalbir H1-S3-B8-R74 425 5000 2000 7425

182 23 5 Christopher Wilson H5-S5-B13-R79 425 5500 1400 7325

183 19 1 Fynnley Lamphier H1-S7-B19-R85 450 4400 2000 6850

184 17 9 Udo Kaufmann H9-S3-B7-R73 375 4400 2000 6775

185 18 9 marina munro H9-S2-B4-R70 450 4700 1400 6550

186 20 1 Maya McIntyre H1-S2-B5-R71 500 3000 1800 5300

187 19 9 Octavio Toro H9-S2-B5-R71 0 0 0 0

187 20 7 Andrea Mele H7-S6-B18-R84 0 0 0 0

187 20 7 Carolin Adie H7-S7-B19-R85 0 0 0 0

187 21 1 Katie Workun H1-S6-B15-R81 0 0 0 0

187 21 1 Theo Harrigan H1-S6-B17-R83 0 0 0 0

187 21 2 Avery Steinke H2-S1-B1-R67 0 0 0 0
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187 22 8 Carissa Peterson H8-S8-B22-R88 0 0 0 0

187 23 4 Emily Laycock H4-S4-B10-R76 0 0 0 0

187 23 4 Ezequiel Hernandez H4-S6-B18-R84 0 0 0 0

187 24 5 Melissa Salem-Galambos H5-S6-B17-R83 0 0 0 0

187 24 6 Robyn Crown H6-S8-B22-R88 0 0 0 0



Heat # Heat Rank Overall RankFirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m) Bike (m) Run (m) Total Distane (m)

1 1 43 Zachary Flower H1-S4-B10-R76 800 7800 3200 11800

1 2 44 Lauren Holowaychuk H1-S5-B13-R79 775 7800 3200 11775

1 3 86 Caleb Chandler H1-S8-B22-R88 600 6800 3200 10600

1 4 96 Sam Hughes H1-S4-B11-R77 725 6800 2800 10325

1 5 120 Liam McKinnon H1-S4-B12-R78 500 6900 2400 9800

1 6 130 William Corell H1-S1-B3-R69 925 6300 2400 9625

1 7 134 Carly Buckley H1-S5-B14-R80 775 6300 2400 9475

1 8 149 Reuben Pliszka H1-S2-B4-R70 400 6400 2200 9000

1 9 159 Casey MacBeath H1-S8-B20-R86 675 5700 2200 8575

1 10 164 Amelia Hyde H1-S1-B2-R68 675 6000 1800 8475

1 11 168 Anna Rurak H1-S3-B7-R73 550 4800 3000 8350

1 12 171 Kaelyn Holz H1-S2-B6-R72 850 5000 2400 8250

1 13 173 Athan Andreopoulos H1-S3-B9-R75 275 5700 2200 8175

1 14 174 Will Lamphier H1-S7-B18-R84 600 5500 2000 8100

1 15 175 Kenzie Boloten H1-S8-B21-R87 775 5500 1800 8075

1 16 176 Julia Montgomery H1-S1-B1-R67 350 5300 2400 8050

1 17 179 Sarah Workun H1-S6-B16-R82 675 5100 2000 7775

1 18 181 Anna Yalbir H1-S3-B8-R74 425 5000 2000 7425

1 19 183 Fynnley Lamphier H1-S7-B19-R85 450 4400 2000 6850

HEAT RANK
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1 20 186 Maya McIntyre H1-S2-B5-R71 500 3000 1800 5300

1 21 187 Katie Workun H1-S6-B15-R81 0 0 0 0

1 21 187 Theo Harrigan H1-S6-B17-R83 0 0 0 0

2 1 10 Noel Kerschner H2-S3-B7-R73 1025 9000 3400 13425

2 2 23 Kieran Hildebrand H2-S4-B10-R76 975 8300 3400 12675

2 3 24 Matus Kmet H2-S2-B5-R71 925 8300 3400 12625

2 4 28 gabriel morales H2-S6-B16-R82 900 7900 3600 12400

2 5 32 Benjamin Ruder H2-S8-B20-R86 975 8000 3200 12175

2 6 47 Sunnie Leishman H2-S3-B8-R74 975 7300 3400 11675

2 7 55 Owen Turner H2-S4-B11-R77 975 7500 3000 11475

2 8 67 Joe Ruder H2-S8-B21-R87 950 7000 3200 11150

2 9 76 Hudson Quinn H2-S4-B12-R78 775 6900 3200 10875

2 10 94 Daniel Rosehart H2-S3-B9-R75 850 6700 2800 10350

2 11 98 Adriana Kmet H2-S2-B4-R70 825 6600 2800 10225

2 12 113 Nicolas Petrucha H2-S7-B18-R84 700 6300 3000 10000

2 12 113 Paola Carruyo H2-S6-B17-R83 800 6000 3200 10000

2 14 116 Miguel Ángel Morales H2-S6-B15-R81 750 6400 2800 9950

2 15 119 Samuel Tamayo H2-S7-B19-R85 725 6300 2800 9825
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2 16 136 Lily Hardcastle H2-S1-B2-R68 825 5800 2800 9425

2 17 142 Payten Barr H2-S5-B14-R80 725 6000 2600 9325

2 18 145 Owen Hardcastle H2-S1-B3-R69 700 5800 2800 9300

2 19 152 Joey Kerschner H2-S2-B6-R72 750 5600 2600 8950

2 20 170 Layla Bouzas-Clark H2-S5-B13-R79 625 5500 2200 8325

2 21 187 Avery Steinke H2-S1-B1-R67 0 0 0 0

3 1 13 Ella Hnatyshyn H3-S5-B13-R79 1075 8200 4000 13275

3 2 15 Halle Bodnarchuk H3-S5-B14-R80 1025 8400 3800 13225

3 3 16 Matt McCormack H3-S6-B16-R82 975 8800 3400 13175

3 4 17 Kern Jones H3-S4-B11-R77 550 8800 3800 13150

3 5 20 Amaia Ervin-Arambarri H3-S3-B9-R75 1000 8200 3800 13000

3 6 34 Kahlen Anderson H3-S2-B4-R70 1050 7900 3200 12150

3 7 36 Lily Gentile H3-S7-B18-R84 725 7500 3800 12025

3 8 48 Molly Krazizky H3-S3-B8-R74 850 7400 3400 11650

3 9 54 Christian McCormack H3-S6-B15-R81 825 7100 3600 11525

3 10 58 Xaviere Schneider H3-S4-B12-R78 875 7100 3400 11375

3 11 62 Kamilla Bagautdinova H3-S2-B6-R72 1000 7300 3000 11300

3 12 69 Riley Zipursky H3-S1-B1-R67 875 6800 3400 11075

3 13 73 Aymara Sarin H3-S1-B3-R69 875 7100 3000 10975
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3 14 83 Andreina Alvarado - Garcia H3-S8-B20-R86 975 7300 2400 10675

3 15 100 brandon braile H3-S7-B19-R85 600 6600 3000 10200

3 16 109 Kiran Shareski H3-S6-B17-R83 850 7000 2200 10050

3 17 111 Emily Chiang H3-S2-B5-R71 825 6400 2800 10025

3 18 120 Alsu Bagautdinova H3-S1-B2-R68 900 6500 2400 9800

3 19 131 Noam Avigdor H3-S4-B10-R76 875 6300 2400 9575

3 20 157 Gabrielle Labbe H3-S8-B21-R87 350 6400 2000 8750

4 1 4 Martin gajardo H4-S3-B7-R73 1125 8800 4200 14125

4 2 6 Joel Glanville H4-S5-B13-R79 900 8900 3800 13600

4 3 7 Terry Arsenault H4-S8-B24-R90 725 8800 4000 13525

4 4 8 Aryou Manousi H4-S2-B4-R70 1000 8500 4000 13500

4 5 9 Carter Illing H4-S4-B12-R78 850 9000 3600 13450

4 6 27 Devon Stuart H4-S1-B1-R67 525 8500 3400 12425

4 7 38 William Betzner H4-S1-B2-R68 700 8000 3200 11900

4 8 51 Jared Petruska H4-S7-B21-R87 425 8200 3000 11625

4 9 58 Braydon Saunders H4-S2-B6-R72 775 7400 3200 11375

4 10 60 Jordan King H4-S8-B22-R88 425 7900 3000 11325

4 11 64 Bradley Zakaib H4-S5-B15-R81 650 7600 3000 11250

4 12 76 Nick Hellrud H4-S8-B23-R89 875 7000 3000 10875

4 13 87 Ivy Porter H4-S3-B8-R74 850 6900 2800 10550

4 14 89 Graham McDonald H4-S1-B3-R69 900 6800 2800 10500



Heat # Heat Rank Overall RankFirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m) Bike (m) Run (m) Total Distane (m)

4 14 89 Mila Mezei H4-S6-B16-R82 500 7400 2600 10500

4 16 92 Tamala Whiteside H4-S3-B9-R75 675 7400 2400 10475

4 17 105 Dominique Petruska H4-S7-B20-R86 525 7600 2000 10125

4 18 107 Chrissy Wensink H4-S2-B5-R71 600 7300 2200 10100

4 19 126 Katherine Hill H4-S4-B11-R77 600 6700 2400 9700

4 20 131 Brittany Arora H4-S5-B14-R80 475 6300 2800 9575

4 21 146 kathryn wagner H4-S7-B19-R85 875 6600 1800 9275

4 22 147 Mariah Butler H4-S6-B17-R83 625 6000 2600 9225

4 23 187 Emily Laycock H4-S4-B10-R76 0 0 0 0

4 23 187 Ezequiel Hernandez H4-S6-B18-R84 0 0 0 0

5 1 12 TJ Ruohio H5-S4-B12-R78 600 9500 3200 13300

5 2 18 Adam MacKay H5-S8-B24-R90 700 9000 3400 13100

5 3 28 Lebis Alarcon H5-S4-B11-R77 800 8200 3400 12400

5 4 45 Ryan Leier H5-S6-B16-R82 750 8000 3000 11750

5 5 48 kaley Maksymyk H5-S2-B6-R72 650 7800 3200 11650

5 6 67 Cynthia Breau H5-S2-B4-R70 550 7800 2800 11150

5 7 73 Brooklyn Tchozewski H5-S5-B14-R80 675 7500 2800 10975

5 8 82 Michael Storwick H5-S3-B8-R74 650 7500 2600 10750

5 9 83 Erban Baxhaku H5-S3-B9-R75 675 7200 2800 10675

5 10 100 Kiera Verbonac H5-S6-B18-R84 700 6500 3000 10200

5 11 107 Cassandra Coleman H5-S1-B3-R69 500 7000 2600 10100



Heat # Heat Rank Overall RankFirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m) Bike (m) Run (m) Total Distane (m)

5 12 109 Jennifer Moscovitz H5-S7-B21-R87 650 6600 2800 10050

5 13 123 Emily Resler H5-S2-B5-R71 475 7100 2200 9775

5 14 124 Liam May H5-S8-B22-R88 450 7300 2000 9750

5 15 126 James Nauss H5-S7-B19-R85 300 7600 1800 9700

5 16 129 Maria Serpico H5-S3-B7-R73 575 7100 2000 9675

5 17 137 Brandon Fox H5-S7-B20-R86 375 7200 1800 9375

5 18 149 Brittany Scott H5-S5-B15-R81 600 6600 1800 9000

5 18 149 Deirdre Fleming H5-S8-B23-R89 500 6500 2000 9000

5 20 155 Andrea Zakaib H5-S4-B10-R76 625 6100 2200 8925

5 21 172 Andrea Bouthillier H5-S1-B2-R68 325 5500 2400 8225

5 22 177 Amanda Price H5-S1-B1-R67 525 5500 2000 8025

5 23 182 Christopher Wilson H5-S5-B13-R79 425 5500 1400 7325

5 24 187 Melissa Salem-Galambos H5-S6-B17-R83 0 0 0 0

6 1 2 Spencer Pootz H6-S4-B12-R78 650 10000 4200 14850

6 2 11 Michael Matwichuk H6-S6-B16-R82 675 9300 3400 13375

6 3 14 William Collins H6-S5-B15-R81 650 8600 4000 13250

6 4 21 Christopher Scott H6-S4-B11-R77 550 8700 3600 12850

6 5 22 Casey Ross H6-S1-B1-R67 800 8500 3400 12700

6 6 32 Sarah Kuindersma H6-S5-B13-R79 875 7900 3400 12175

6 7 35 Breanna Jansen H6-S7-B20-R86 825 7900 3400 12125

6 8 37 Yoshinori Casas H6-S6-B17-R83 675 7900 3400 11975



Heat # Heat Rank Overall RankFirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m) Bike (m) Run (m) Total Distane (m)

6 9 45 Derek Wilson H6-S2-B5-R71 650 8300 2800 11750

6 10 48 Pascal Leroy H6-S3-B7-R73 350 8500 2800 11650

6 11 62 Erin Forgeron H6-S5-B14-R80 900 7400 3000 11300

6 12 64 Taylor Felt H6-S2-B4-R70 650 7800 2800 11250

6 13 79 Lindsey Ross H6-S7-B19-R85 750 7300 2800 10850

6 14 80 Miriam Kmetova H6-S8-B24-R90 625 7200 3000 10825

6 15 85 Keenan Ince H6-S2-B6-R72 650 7000 3000 10650

6 16 89 Mary Hope H6-S7-B21-R87 700 7000 2800 10500

6 17 100 Elizabeth Hoyeck H6-S1-B2-R68 700 6900 2600 10200

6 18 104 Philippa Ngaju H6-S6-B18-R84 650 7300 2200 10150

6 19 111 Michael Ferguson H6-S3-B9-R75 725 8500 800 10025

6 20 115 Esther Escott H6-S8-B23-R89 675 6700 2600 9975

6 21 126 Krista Reich H6-S3-B8-R74 600 6700 2400 9700

6 22 139 Erin Goebel H6-S1-B3-R69 650 6100 2600 9350

6 23 156 Jennifer Carmichael H6-S4-B10-R76 475 5800 2600 8875

6 24 187 Robyn Crown H6-S8-B22-R88 0 0 0 0

7 1 1 Matthew Stewart H7-S3-B8-R74 875 9900 4200 14975



Heat # Heat Rank Overall RankFirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m) Bike (m) Run (m) Total Distane (m)

7 2 3 Hendrik van Schothorst H7-S3-B7-R73 725 9700 3800 14225

7 3 5 Mathew Bennett H7-S5-B13-R79 900 9400 3800 14100

7 4 25 Michael Norris H7-S4-B10-R76 700 8400 3400 12500

7 5 28 Lachlan Griffiths H7-S2-B4-R70 600 9000 2800 12400

7 6 31 Michael Thompson H7-S6-B17-R83 350 8700 3200 12250

7 7 38 Kevin Langman H7-S1-B3-R69 800 7900 3200 11900

7 8 41 Curtis Cann H7-S4-B11-R77 625 8400 2800 11825

7 8 41 Dean Livingston H7-S7-B20-R86 625 8600 2600 11825

7 10 69 Chris Mayerson H7-S5-B14-R80 575 7500 3000 11075

7 11 88 Madison Barton H7-S8-B21-R87 625 7100 2800 10525

7 12 117 Jared Zeggil H7-S1-B1-R67 600 6300 3000 9900

7 13 125 Marsha MacDonald H7-S4-B12-R78 725 6800 2200 9725

7 14 135 Scott Morton H7-S3-B9-R75 250 6800 2400 9450

7 15 139 Allison Swelin H7-S2-B5-R71 650 6300 2400 9350

7 16 142 Leah Brown H7-S5-B15-R81 525 6600 2200 9325

7 17 161 Katie Webber H7-S2-B6-R72 650 6100 1800 8550

7 18 164 Elka Dunnette H7-S6-B16-R82 475 6000 2000 8475

7 19 166 Lauren Minuk H7-S1-B2-R68 550 6300 1600 8450

7 20 187 Andrea Mele H7-S6-B18-R84 0 0 0 0



Heat # Heat Rank Overall RankFirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m) Bike (m) Run (m) Total Distane (m)

7 20 187 Carolin Adie H7-S7-B19-R85 0 0 0 0

8 1 19 Jeremy Reid H8-S1-B2-R68 625 8600 3800 13025

8 2 25 Stephen German H8-S5-B13-R79 900 8400 3200 12500

8 3 51 Jay Langager H8-S1-B3-R69 625 8000 3000 11625

8 4 53 James Chiang H8-S4-B10-R76 700 7900 3000 11600

8 5 60 Curtis Lien H8-S6-B16-R82 625 8100 2600 11325

8 6 69 Tori McMillan H8-S3-B7-R73 775 7900 2400 11075

8 7 72 Luke Di Danieli H8-S6-B17-R83 625 7200 3200 11025

8 8 76 Tao Jiang H8-S1-B1-R67 675 7200 3000 10875

8 9 81 Tracy Townsend H8-S3-B9-R75 275 7500 3000 10775

8 10 94 Jaroslaw Pelc H8-S2-B6-R72 450 7100 2800 10350

8 11 103 Cynthia Clark H8-S5-B14-R80 775 7200 2200 10175

8 12 105 Kevin McIntosh H8-S2-B5-R71 625 7100 2400 10125

8 13 120 Kim LeBlanc H8-S6-B18-R84 400 7000 2400 9800

8 14 133 Robert Orgill H8-S4-B11-R77 625 6900 2000 9525

8 15 139 Corrie Szautner H8-S3-B8-R74 750 6000 2600 9350

8 16 142 Tom Gillespie H8-S5-B15-R81 625 6900 1800 9325

8 17 148 Lisa Snyder H8-S2-B4-R70 550 6600 2000 9150

8 18 159 Des Fenech H8-S8-B21-R87 475 5900 2200 8575

8 19 162 Linda McMillan H8-S4-B12-R78 525 5600 2400 8525

8 20 167 Ariel Hornstein H8-S7-B19-R85 425 6400 1600 8425

8 21 168 Sheryl-Ann (SAS) Carscadden H8-S7-B20-R86 450 6100 1800 8350

8 22 187 Carissa Peterson H8-S8-B22-R88 0 0 0 0

9 1 38 Don Liddell H9-S4-B12-R78 500 8200 3200 11900

9 2 55 Gail Brooks H9-S3-B9-R75 675 7800 3000 11475

9 3 57 Kelly Eisler H9-S7-B18-R84 625 8000 2800 11425

9 4 66 Robert MacCuish H9-S4-B11-R77 575 8200 2400 11175

9 5 75 Greg Storwick H9-S6-B15-R81 700 7800 2400 10900

9 6 92 Maureen Pellettier H9-S1-B3-R69 775 7300 2400 10475

9 7 97 Daphne Dalton H9-S1-B1-R67 700 6800 2800 10300

9 8 98 David Kuindersma H9-S5-B14-R80 425 7400 2400 10225

9 9 118 Duane Piercey H9-S2-B6-R72 575 7500 1800 9875



Heat # Heat Rank Overall RankFirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m) Bike (m) Run (m) Total Distane (m)

9 10 137 John Taylor H9-S8-B19-R85 475 7100 1800 9375

9 11 152 Deanna McLure H9-S1-B2-R68 550 6200 2200 8950

9 11 152 Diane Tarrant H9-S7-B17-R83 550 6400 2000 8950

9 13 158 Andrea Gammack H9-S6-B16-R82 675 6400 1600 8675

9 14 162 Thias Pastran H9-S8-B20-R86 525 6200 1800 8525

9 15 178 Tracy Heim H9-S3-B8-R74 600 5200 2200 8000

9 16 180 Linda Sinclair H9-S4-B10-R76 600 5600 1400 7600

9 17 184 Udo Kaufmann H9-S3-B7-R73 375 4400 2000 6775

9 18 185 marina munro H9-S2-B4-R70 450 4700 1400 6550

9 19 187 Octavio Toro H9-S2-B5-R71 0 0 0 0

Grand Total



Swim Rank FirstName LastName Athlete number Swim (m)

1 Martin gajardo H4-S3-B7-R73 1125

2 Ella Hnatyshyn H3-S5-B13-R79 1075

3 Kahlen Anderson H3-S2-B4-R70 1050

4 Halle Bodnarchuk H3-S5-B14-R80 1025

4 Noel Kerschner H2-S3-B7-R73 1025

6 Amaia Ervin-Arambarri H3-S3-B9-R75 1000

6 Aryou Manousi H4-S2-B4-R70 1000

6 Kamilla Bagautdinova H3-S2-B6-R72 1000

9 Andreina Alvarado - Garcia H3-S8-B20-R86 975

9 Benjamin Ruder H2-S8-B20-R86 975

9 Kieran Hildebrand H2-S4-B10-R76 975

9 Matt McCormack H3-S6-B16-R82 975

9 Owen Turner H2-S4-B11-R77 975

9 Sunnie Leishman H2-S3-B8-R74 975

15 Joe Ruder H2-S8-B21-R87 950

16 Matus Kmet H2-S2-B5-R71 925

16 William Corell H1-S1-B3-R69 925

18 Alsu Bagautdinova H3-S1-B2-R68 900

18 Erin Forgeron H6-S5-B14-R80 900

18 gabriel morales H2-S6-B16-R82 900

18 Graham McDonald H4-S1-B3-R69 900

18 Joel Glanville H4-S5-B13-R79 900

18 Mathew Bennett H7-S5-B13-R79 900

18 Stephen German H8-S5-B13-R79 900

25 Aymara Sarin H3-S1-B3-R69 875

25 kathryn wagner H4-S7-B19-R85 875

25 Matthew Stewart H7-S3-B8-R74 875

25 Nick Hellrud H4-S8-B23-R89 875

25 Noam Avigdor H3-S4-B10-R76 875

25 Riley Zipursky H3-S1-B1-R67 875

25 Sarah Kuindersma H6-S5-B13-R79 875

25 Xaviere Schneider H3-S4-B12-R78 875

33 Carter Illing H4-S4-B12-R78 850

33 Daniel Rosehart H2-S3-B9-R75 850

33 Ivy Porter H4-S3-B8-R74 850

33 Kaelyn Holz H1-S2-B6-R72 850

33 Kiran Shareski H3-S6-B17-R83 850

33 Molly Krazizky H3-S3-B8-R74 850

39 Adriana Kmet H2-S2-B4-R70 825

39 Breanna Jansen H6-S7-B20-R86 825

39 Christian McCormack H3-S6-B15-R81 825

39 Emily Chiang H3-S2-B5-R71 825

39 Lily Hardcastle H2-S1-B2-R68 825

44 Casey Ross H6-S1-B1-R67 800

SWIM RANK



44 Kevin Langman H7-S1-B3-R69 800

44 Lebis Alarcon H5-S4-B11-R77 800

44 Paola Carruyo H2-S6-B17-R83 800

44 Zachary Flower H1-S4-B10-R76 800

49 Braydon Saunders H4-S2-B6-R72 775

49 Carly Buckley H1-S5-B14-R80 775

49 Cynthia Clark H8-S5-B14-R80 775

49 Hudson Quinn H2-S4-B12-R78 775

49 Kenzie Boloten H1-S8-B21-R87 775

49 Lauren Holowaychuk H1-S5-B13-R79 775

49 Maureen Pellettier H9-S1-B3-R69 775

49 Tori McMillan H8-S3-B7-R73 775

57 Corrie Szautner H8-S3-B8-R74 750

57 Joey Kerschner H2-S2-B6-R72 750

57 Lindsey Ross H6-S7-B19-R85 750

57 Miguel Ángel Morales H2-S6-B15-R81 750

57 Ryan Leier H5-S6-B16-R82 750

62 Hendrik van Schothorst H7-S3-B7-R73 725

62 Lily Gentile H3-S7-B18-R84 725

62 Marsha MacDonald H7-S4-B12-R78 725

62 Michael Ferguson H6-S3-B9-R75 725

62 Payten Barr H2-S5-B14-R80 725

62 Sam Hughes H1-S4-B11-R77 725

62 Samuel Tamayo H2-S7-B19-R85 725

62 Terry Arsenault H4-S8-B24-R90 725

70 Adam MacKay H5-S8-B24-R90 700

70 Daphne Dalton H9-S1-B1-R67 700

70 Elizabeth Hoyeck H6-S1-B2-R68 700

70 Greg Storwick H9-S6-B15-R81 700

70 James Chiang H8-S4-B10-R76 700

70 Kiera Verbonac H5-S6-B18-R84 700

70 Mary Hope H6-S7-B21-R87 700

70 Michael Norris H7-S4-B10-R76 700

70 Nicolas Petrucha H2-S7-B18-R84 700

70 Owen Hardcastle H2-S1-B3-R69 700

70 William Betzner H4-S1-B2-R68 700

81 Amelia Hyde H1-S1-B2-R68 675

81 Andrea Gammack H9-S6-B16-R82 675

81 Brooklyn Tchozewski H5-S5-B14-R80 675

81 Casey MacBeath H1-S8-B20-R86 675

81 Erban Baxhaku H5-S3-B9-R75 675

81 Esther Escott H6-S8-B23-R89 675

81 Gail Brooks H9-S3-B9-R75 675

81 Michael Matwichuk H6-S6-B16-R82 675

81 Sarah Workun H1-S6-B16-R82 675



81 Tamala Whiteside H4-S3-B9-R75 675

81 Tao Jiang H8-S1-B1-R67 675

81 Yoshinori Casas H6-S6-B17-R83 675

93 Allison Swelin H7-S2-B5-R71 650

93 Bradley Zakaib H4-S5-B15-R81 650

93 Derek Wilson H6-S2-B5-R71 650

93 Erin Goebel H6-S1-B3-R69 650

93 Jennifer Moscovitz H5-S7-B21-R87 650

93 kaley Maksymyk H5-S2-B6-R72 650

93 Katie Webber H7-S2-B6-R72 650

93 Keenan Ince H6-S2-B6-R72 650

93 Michael Storwick H5-S3-B8-R74 650

93 Philippa Ngaju H6-S6-B18-R84 650

93 Spencer Pootz H6-S4-B12-R78 650

93 Taylor Felt H6-S2-B4-R70 650

93 William Collins H6-S5-B15-R81 650

106 Andrea Zakaib H5-S4-B10-R76 625

106 Curtis Cann H7-S4-B11-R77 625

106 Curtis Lien H8-S6-B16-R82 625

106 Dean Livingston H7-S7-B20-R86 625

106 Jay Langager H8-S1-B3-R69 625

106 Jeremy Reid H8-S1-B2-R68 625

106 Kelly Eisler H9-S7-B18-R84 625

106 Kevin McIntosh H8-S2-B5-R71 625

106 Layla Bouzas-Clark H2-S5-B13-R79 625

106 Luke Di Danieli H8-S6-B17-R83 625

106 Madison Barton H7-S8-B21-R87 625

106 Mariah Butler H4-S6-B17-R83 625

106 Miriam Kmetova H6-S8-B24-R90 625

106 Robert Orgill H8-S4-B11-R77 625

106 Tom Gillespie H8-S5-B15-R81 625

121 brandon braile H3-S7-B19-R85 600

121 Brittany Scott H5-S5-B15-R81 600

121 Caleb Chandler H1-S8-B22-R88 600

121 Chrissy Wensink H4-S2-B5-R71 600

121 Jared Zeggil H7-S1-B1-R67 600

121 Katherine Hill H4-S4-B11-R77 600

121 Krista Reich H6-S3-B8-R74 600

121 Linda Sinclair H9-S4-B10-R76 600

121 TJ Ruohio H5-S4-B12-R78 600

121 Tracy Heim H9-S3-B8-R74 600

121 Will Lamphier H1-S7-B18-R84 600

133 Chris Mayerson H7-S5-B14-R80 575

133 Duane Piercey H9-S2-B6-R72 575

133 Maria Serpico H5-S3-B7-R73 575



133 Robert MacCuish H9-S4-B11-R77 575

137 Anna Rurak H1-S3-B7-R73 550

137 Christopher Scott H6-S4-B11-R77 550

137 Cynthia Breau H5-S2-B4-R70 550

137 Deanna McLure H9-S1-B2-R68 550

137 Diane Tarrant H9-S7-B17-R83 550

137 Kern Jones H3-S4-B11-R77 550

137 Lauren Minuk H7-S1-B2-R68 550

137 Lisa Snyder H8-S2-B4-R70 550

145 Amanda Price H5-S1-B1-R67 525

145 Devon Stuart H4-S1-B1-R67 525

145 Dominique Petruska H4-S7-B20-R86 525

145 Leah Brown H7-S5-B15-R81 525

145 Linda McMillan H8-S4-B12-R78 525

145 Thias Pastran H9-S8-B20-R86 525

151 Cassandra Coleman H5-S1-B3-R69 500

151 Deirdre Fleming H5-S8-B23-R89 500

151 Don Liddell H9-S4-B12-R78 500

151 Liam McKinnon H1-S4-B12-R78 500

151 Maya McIntyre H1-S2-B5-R71 500

151 Mila Mezei H4-S6-B16-R82 500

157 Brittany Arora H4-S5-B14-R80 475

157 Des Fenech H8-S8-B21-R87 475

157 Elka Dunnette H7-S6-B16-R82 475

157 Emily Resler H5-S2-B5-R71 475

157 Jennifer Carmichael H6-S4-B10-R76 475

157 John Taylor H9-S8-B19-R85 475

163 Fynnley Lamphier H1-S7-B19-R85 450

163 Jaroslaw Pelc H8-S2-B6-R72 450

163 Liam May H5-S8-B22-R88 450

163 marina munro H9-S2-B4-R70 450

163 Sheryl-Ann (SAS) Carscadden H8-S7-B20-R86 450

168 Anna Yalbir H1-S3-B8-R74 425

168 Ariel Hornstein H8-S7-B19-R85 425

168 Christopher Wilson H5-S5-B13-R79 425

168 David Kuindersma H9-S5-B14-R80 425

168 Jared Petruska H4-S7-B21-R87 425

168 Jordan King H4-S8-B22-R88 425

174 Kim LeBlanc H8-S6-B18-R84 400

174 Reuben Pliszka H1-S2-B4-R70 400

176 Brandon Fox H5-S7-B20-R86 375

176 Udo Kaufmann H9-S3-B7-R73 375

178 Gabrielle Labbe H3-S8-B21-R87 350

178 Julia Montgomery H1-S1-B1-R67 350

178 Michael Thompson H7-S6-B17-R83 350



178 Pascal Leroy H6-S3-B7-R73 350

182 Andrea Bouthillier H5-S1-B2-R68 325

183 James Nauss H5-S7-B19-R85 300

184 Athan Andreopoulos H1-S3-B9-R75 275

184 Tracy Townsend H8-S3-B9-R75 275

186 Scott Morton H7-S3-B9-R75 250

187 Andrea Mele H7-S6-B18-R84 0

187 Avery Steinke H2-S1-B1-R67 0

187 Carissa Peterson H8-S8-B22-R88 0

187 Carolin Adie H7-S7-B19-R85 0

187 Emily Laycock H4-S4-B10-R76 0

187 Ezequiel Hernandez H4-S6-B18-R84 0

187 Katie Workun H1-S6-B15-R81 0

187 Melissa Salem-Galambos H5-S6-B17-R83 0

187 Octavio Toro H9-S2-B5-R71 0

187 Robyn Crown H6-S8-B22-R88 0

187 Theo Harrigan H1-S6-B17-R83 0



Bike Rank FirstName LastName Athlete number Bike (m)

1 Spencer Pootz H6-S4-B12-R78 10000

2 Matthew Stewart H7-S3-B8-R74 9900

3 Hendrik van Schothorst H7-S3-B7-R73 9700

4 TJ Ruohio H5-S4-B12-R78 9500

5 Mathew Bennett H7-S5-B13-R79 9400

6 Michael Matwichuk H6-S6-B16-R82 9300

7 Adam MacKay H5-S8-B24-R90 9000

7 Carter Illing H4-S4-B12-R78 9000

7 Noel Kerschner H2-S3-B7-R73 9000

11 Joel Glanville H4-S5-B13-R79 8900

12 Kern Jones H3-S4-B11-R77 8800

12 Martin gajardo H4-S3-B7-R73 8800

12 Matt McCormack H3-S6-B16-R82 8800

12 Terry Arsenault H4-S8-B24-R90 8800

16 Christopher Scott H6-S4-B11-R77 8700

16 Michael Thompson H7-S6-B17-R83 8700

18 Dean Livingston H7-S7-B20-R86 8600

18 Jeremy Reid H8-S1-B2-R68 8600

18 William Collins H6-S5-B15-R81 8600

21 Aryou Manousi H4-S2-B4-R70 8500

21 Casey Ross H6-S1-B1-R67 8500

21 Devon Stuart H4-S1-B1-R67 8500

21 Michael Ferguson H6-S3-B9-R75 8500

21 Pascal Leroy H6-S3-B7-R73 8500

26 Curtis Cann H7-S4-B11-R77 8400

26 Halle Bodnarchuk H3-S5-B14-R80 8400

26 Michael Norris H7-S4-B10-R76 8400

26 Stephen German H8-S5-B13-R79 8400

30 Derek Wilson H6-S2-B5-R71 8300

30 Kieran Hildebrand H2-S4-B10-R76 8300

30 Matus Kmet H2-S2-B5-R71 8300

33 Amaia Ervin-Arambarri H3-S3-B9-R75 8200

33 Don Liddell H9-S4-B12-R78 8200

33 Ella Hnatyshyn H3-S5-B13-R79 8200

33 Jared Petruska H4-S7-B21-R87 8200

33 Lebis Alarcon H5-S4-B11-R77 8200

33 Robert MacCuish H9-S4-B11-R77 8200

39 Curtis Lien H8-S6-B16-R82 8100

40 Benjamin Ruder H2-S8-B20-R86 8000

40 Jay Langager H8-S1-B3-R69 8000

40 Kelly Eisler H9-S7-B18-R84 8000

40 Ryan Leier H5-S6-B16-R82 8000

40 William Betzner H4-S1-B2-R68 8000

45 Breanna Jansen H6-S7-B20-R86 7900

BIKE RANK



45 gabriel morales H2-S6-B16-R82 7900

45 James Chiang H8-S4-B10-R76 7900

45 Jordan King H4-S8-B22-R88 7900

45 Kahlen Anderson H3-S2-B4-R70 7900

45 Kevin Langman H7-S1-B3-R69 7900

45 Sarah Kuindersma H6-S5-B13-R79 7900

45 Tori McMillan H8-S3-B7-R73 7900

45 Yoshinori Casas H6-S6-B17-R83 7900

54 Cynthia Breau H5-S2-B4-R70 7800

54 Gail Brooks H9-S3-B9-R75 7800

54 Greg Storwick H9-S6-B15-R81 7800

54 kaley Maksymyk H5-S2-B6-R72 7800

54 Lauren Holowaychuk H1-S5-B13-R79 7800

54 Taylor Felt H6-S2-B4-R70 7800

54 Zachary Flower H1-S4-B10-R76 7800

61 Bradley Zakaib H4-S5-B15-R81 7600

61 Dominique Petruska H4-S7-B20-R86 7600

61 James Nauss H5-S7-B19-R85 7600

64 Brooklyn Tchozewski H5-S5-B14-R80 7500

64 Chris Mayerson H7-S5-B14-R80 7500

64 Duane Piercey H9-S2-B6-R72 7500

64 Lily Gentile H3-S7-B18-R84 7500

64 Michael Storwick H5-S3-B8-R74 7500

64 Owen Turner H2-S4-B11-R77 7500

64 Tracy Townsend H8-S3-B9-R75 7500

71 Braydon Saunders H4-S2-B6-R72 7400

71 David Kuindersma H9-S5-B14-R80 7400

71 Erin Forgeron H6-S5-B14-R80 7400

71 Mila Mezei H4-S6-B16-R82 7400

71 Molly Krazizky H3-S3-B8-R74 7400

71 Tamala Whiteside H4-S3-B9-R75 7400

77 Andreina Alvarado - Garcia H3-S8-B20-R86 7300

77 Chrissy Wensink H4-S2-B5-R71 7300

77 Kamilla Bagautdinova H3-S2-B6-R72 7300

77 Liam May H5-S8-B22-R88 7300

77 Lindsey Ross H6-S7-B19-R85 7300

77 Maureen Pellettier H9-S1-B3-R69 7300

77 Philippa Ngaju H6-S6-B18-R84 7300

77 Sunnie Leishman H2-S3-B8-R74 7300

85 Brandon Fox H5-S7-B20-R86 7200

85 Cynthia Clark H8-S5-B14-R80 7200

85 Erban Baxhaku H5-S3-B9-R75 7200

85 Luke Di Danieli H8-S6-B17-R83 7200

85 Miriam Kmetova H6-S8-B24-R90 7200

85 Tao Jiang H8-S1-B1-R67 7200



91 Aymara Sarin H3-S1-B3-R69 7100

91 Christian McCormack H3-S6-B15-R81 7100

91 Emily Resler H5-S2-B5-R71 7100

91 Jaroslaw Pelc H8-S2-B6-R72 7100

91 John Taylor H9-S8-B19-R85 7100

91 Kevin McIntosh H8-S2-B5-R71 7100

91 Madison Barton H7-S8-B21-R87 7100

91 Maria Serpico H5-S3-B7-R73 7100

91 Xaviere Schneider H3-S4-B12-R78 7100

100 Cassandra Coleman H5-S1-B3-R69 7000

100 Joe Ruder H2-S8-B21-R87 7000

100 Keenan Ince H6-S2-B6-R72 7000

100 Kim LeBlanc H8-S6-B18-R84 7000

100 Kiran Shareski H3-S6-B17-R83 7000

100 Mary Hope H6-S7-B21-R87 7000

100 Nick Hellrud H4-S8-B23-R89 7000

107 Elizabeth Hoyeck H6-S1-B2-R68 6900

107 Hudson Quinn H2-S4-B12-R78 6900

107 Ivy Porter H4-S3-B8-R74 6900

107 Liam McKinnon H1-S4-B12-R78 6900

107 Robert Orgill H8-S4-B11-R77 6900

107 Tom Gillespie H8-S5-B15-R81 6900

113 Caleb Chandler H1-S8-B22-R88 6800

113 Daphne Dalton H9-S1-B1-R67 6800

113 Graham McDonald H4-S1-B3-R69 6800

113 Marsha MacDonald H7-S4-B12-R78 6800

113 Riley Zipursky H3-S1-B1-R67 6800

113 Sam Hughes H1-S4-B11-R77 6800

113 Scott Morton H7-S3-B9-R75 6800

120 Daniel Rosehart H2-S3-B9-R75 6700

120 Esther Escott H6-S8-B23-R89 6700

120 Katherine Hill H4-S4-B11-R77 6700

120 Krista Reich H6-S3-B8-R74 6700

124 Adriana Kmet H2-S2-B4-R70 6600

124 brandon braile H3-S7-B19-R85 6600

124 Brittany Scott H5-S5-B15-R81 6600

124 Jennifer Moscovitz H5-S7-B21-R87 6600

124 kathryn wagner H4-S7-B19-R85 6600

124 Leah Brown H7-S5-B15-R81 6600

124 Lisa Snyder H8-S2-B4-R70 6600

131 Alsu Bagautdinova H3-S1-B2-R68 6500

131 Deirdre Fleming H5-S8-B23-R89 6500

131 Kiera Verbonac H5-S6-B18-R84 6500

134 Andrea Gammack H9-S6-B16-R82 6400

134 Ariel Hornstein H8-S7-B19-R85 6400



134 Diane Tarrant H9-S7-B17-R83 6400

134 Emily Chiang H3-S2-B5-R71 6400

134 Gabrielle Labbe H3-S8-B21-R87 6400

134 Miguel Ángel Morales H2-S6-B15-R81 6400

134 Reuben Pliszka H1-S2-B4-R70 6400

141 Allison Swelin H7-S2-B5-R71 6300

141 Brittany Arora H4-S5-B14-R80 6300

141 Carly Buckley H1-S5-B14-R80 6300

141 Jared Zeggil H7-S1-B1-R67 6300

141 Lauren Minuk H7-S1-B2-R68 6300

141 Nicolas Petrucha H2-S7-B18-R84 6300

141 Noam Avigdor H3-S4-B10-R76 6300

141 Samuel Tamayo H2-S7-B19-R85 6300

141 William Corell H1-S1-B3-R69 6300

150 Deanna McLure H9-S1-B2-R68 6200

150 Thias Pastran H9-S8-B20-R86 6200

152 Andrea Zakaib H5-S4-B10-R76 6100

152 Erin Goebel H6-S1-B3-R69 6100

152 Katie Webber H7-S2-B6-R72 6100

152 Sheryl-Ann (SAS) Carscadden H8-S7-B20-R86 6100

156 Amelia Hyde H1-S1-B2-R68 6000

156 Corrie Szautner H8-S3-B8-R74 6000

156 Elka Dunnette H7-S6-B16-R82 6000

156 Mariah Butler H4-S6-B17-R83 6000

156 Paola Carruyo H2-S6-B17-R83 6000

156 Payten Barr H2-S5-B14-R80 6000

162 Des Fenech H8-S8-B21-R87 5900

163 Jennifer Carmichael H6-S4-B10-R76 5800

163 Lily Hardcastle H2-S1-B2-R68 5800

163 Owen Hardcastle H2-S1-B3-R69 5800

166 Athan Andreopoulos H1-S3-B9-R75 5700

166 Casey MacBeath H1-S8-B20-R86 5700

168 Joey Kerschner H2-S2-B6-R72 5600

168 Linda McMillan H8-S4-B12-R78 5600

168 Linda Sinclair H9-S4-B10-R76 5600

171 Amanda Price H5-S1-B1-R67 5500

171 Andrea Bouthillier H5-S1-B2-R68 5500

171 Christopher Wilson H5-S5-B13-R79 5500

171 Kenzie Boloten H1-S8-B21-R87 5500

171 Layla Bouzas-Clark H2-S5-B13-R79 5500

171 Will Lamphier H1-S7-B18-R84 5500

177 Julia Montgomery H1-S1-B1-R67 5300

178 Tracy Heim H9-S3-B8-R74 5200

179 Sarah Workun H1-S6-B16-R82 5100

180 Anna Yalbir H1-S3-B8-R74 5000



180 Kaelyn Holz H1-S2-B6-R72 5000

182 Anna Rurak H1-S3-B7-R73 4800

183 marina munro H9-S2-B4-R70 4700

184 Fynnley Lamphier H1-S7-B19-R85 4400

184 Udo Kaufmann H9-S3-B7-R73 4400

186 Maya McIntyre H1-S2-B5-R71 3000

187 Andrea Mele H7-S6-B18-R84 0

187 Avery Steinke H2-S1-B1-R67 0

187 Carissa Peterson H8-S8-B22-R88 0

187 Carolin Adie H7-S7-B19-R85 0

187 Emily Laycock H4-S4-B10-R76 0

187 Ezequiel Hernandez H4-S6-B18-R84 0

187 Katie Workun H1-S6-B15-R81 0

187 Melissa Salem-Galambos H5-S6-B17-R83 0

187 Octavio Toro H9-S2-B5-R71 0

187 Robyn Crown H6-S8-B22-R88 0

187 Theo Harrigan H1-S6-B17-R83 0



Run Rank FirstName LastName Athlete number Run (m)

1 Martin gajardo H4-S3-B7-R73 4200

1 Matthew Stewart H7-S3-B8-R74 4200

1 Spencer Pootz H6-S4-B12-R78 4200

4 Aryou Manousi H4-S2-B4-R70 4000

4 Ella Hnatyshyn H3-S5-B13-R79 4000

4 Terry Arsenault H4-S8-B24-R90 4000

4 William Collins H6-S5-B15-R81 4000

8 Amaia Ervin-Arambarri H3-S3-B9-R75 3800

8 Halle Bodnarchuk H3-S5-B14-R80 3800

8 Hendrik van Schothorst H7-S3-B7-R73 3800

8 Jeremy Reid H8-S1-B2-R68 3800

8 Joel Glanville H4-S5-B13-R79 3800

8 Kern Jones H3-S4-B11-R77 3800

8 Lily Gentile H3-S7-B18-R84 3800

8 Mathew Bennett H7-S5-B13-R79 3800

16 Carter Illing H4-S4-B12-R78 3600

16 Christian McCormack H3-S6-B15-R81 3600

16 Christopher Scott H6-S4-B11-R77 3600

16 gabriel morales H2-S6-B16-R82 3600

20 Adam MacKay H5-S8-B24-R90 3400

20 Breanna Jansen H6-S7-B20-R86 3400

20 Casey Ross H6-S1-B1-R67 3400

20 Devon Stuart H4-S1-B1-R67 3400

20 Kieran Hildebrand H2-S4-B10-R76 3400

20 Lebis Alarcon H5-S4-B11-R77 3400

20 Matt McCormack H3-S6-B16-R82 3400

20 Matus Kmet H2-S2-B5-R71 3400

20 Michael Matwichuk H6-S6-B16-R82 3400

20 Michael Norris H7-S4-B10-R76 3400

20 Molly Krazizky H3-S3-B8-R74 3400

20 Noel Kerschner H2-S3-B7-R73 3400

20 Riley Zipursky H3-S1-B1-R67 3400

20 Sarah Kuindersma H6-S5-B13-R79 3400

20 Sunnie Leishman H2-S3-B8-R74 3400

20 Xaviere Schneider H3-S4-B12-R78 3400

20 Yoshinori Casas H6-S6-B17-R83 3400

37 Benjamin Ruder H2-S8-B20-R86 3200

37 Braydon Saunders H4-S2-B6-R72 3200

37 Caleb Chandler H1-S8-B22-R88 3200

37 Don Liddell H9-S4-B12-R78 3200

37 Hudson Quinn H2-S4-B12-R78 3200

37 Joe Ruder H2-S8-B21-R87 3200

37 Kahlen Anderson H3-S2-B4-R70 3200

37 kaley Maksymyk H5-S2-B6-R72 3200

RUN RANK



37 Kevin Langman H7-S1-B3-R69 3200

37 Lauren Holowaychuk H1-S5-B13-R79 3200

37 Luke Di Danieli H8-S6-B17-R83 3200

37 Michael Thompson H7-S6-B17-R83 3200

37 Paola Carruyo H2-S6-B17-R83 3200

37 Stephen German H8-S5-B13-R79 3200

37 TJ Ruohio H5-S4-B12-R78 3200

37 William Betzner H4-S1-B2-R68 3200

37 Zachary Flower H1-S4-B10-R76 3200

54 Anna Rurak H1-S3-B7-R73 3000

54 Aymara Sarin H3-S1-B3-R69 3000

54 Bradley Zakaib H4-S5-B15-R81 3000

54 brandon braile H3-S7-B19-R85 3000

54 Chris Mayerson H7-S5-B14-R80 3000

54 Erin Forgeron H6-S5-B14-R80 3000

54 Gail Brooks H9-S3-B9-R75 3000

54 James Chiang H8-S4-B10-R76 3000

54 Jared Petruska H4-S7-B21-R87 3000

54 Jared Zeggil H7-S1-B1-R67 3000

54 Jay Langager H8-S1-B3-R69 3000

54 Jordan King H4-S8-B22-R88 3000

54 Kamilla Bagautdinova H3-S2-B6-R72 3000

54 Keenan Ince H6-S2-B6-R72 3000

54 Kiera Verbonac H5-S6-B18-R84 3000

54 Miriam Kmetova H6-S8-B24-R90 3000

54 Nick Hellrud H4-S8-B23-R89 3000

54 Nicolas Petrucha H2-S7-B18-R84 3000

54 Owen Turner H2-S4-B11-R77 3000

54 Ryan Leier H5-S6-B16-R82 3000

54 Tao Jiang H8-S1-B1-R67 3000

54 Tracy Townsend H8-S3-B9-R75 3000

76 Adriana Kmet H2-S2-B4-R70 2800

76 Brittany Arora H4-S5-B14-R80 2800

76 Brooklyn Tchozewski H5-S5-B14-R80 2800

76 Curtis Cann H7-S4-B11-R77 2800

76 Cynthia Breau H5-S2-B4-R70 2800

76 Daniel Rosehart H2-S3-B9-R75 2800

76 Daphne Dalton H9-S1-B1-R67 2800

76 Derek Wilson H6-S2-B5-R71 2800

76 Emily Chiang H3-S2-B5-R71 2800

76 Erban Baxhaku H5-S3-B9-R75 2800

76 Graham McDonald H4-S1-B3-R69 2800

76 Ivy Porter H4-S3-B8-R74 2800

76 Jaroslaw Pelc H8-S2-B6-R72 2800

76 Jennifer Moscovitz H5-S7-B21-R87 2800



76 Kelly Eisler H9-S7-B18-R84 2800

76 Lily Hardcastle H2-S1-B2-R68 2800

76 Lindsey Ross H6-S7-B19-R85 2800

76 Madison Barton H7-S8-B21-R87 2800

76 Mary Hope H6-S7-B21-R87 2800

76 Miguel Ángel Morales H2-S6-B15-R81 2800

76 Owen Hardcastle H2-S1-B3-R69 2800

76 Pascal Leroy H6-S3-B7-R73 2800

76 Sam Hughes H1-S4-B11-R77 2800

76 Samuel Tamayo H2-S7-B19-R85 2800

76 Taylor Felt H6-S2-B4-R70 2800

102 Cassandra Coleman H5-S1-B3-R69 2600

102 Corrie Szautner H8-S3-B8-R74 2600

102 Curtis Lien H8-S6-B16-R82 2600

102 Dean Livingston H7-S7-B20-R86 2600

102 Elizabeth Hoyeck H6-S1-B2-R68 2600

102 Erin Goebel H6-S1-B3-R69 2600

102 Esther Escott H6-S8-B23-R89 2600

102 Jennifer Carmichael H6-S4-B10-R76 2600

102 Joey Kerschner H2-S2-B6-R72 2600

102 Mariah Butler H4-S6-B17-R83 2600

102 Michael Storwick H5-S3-B8-R74 2600

102 Mila Mezei H4-S6-B16-R82 2600

102 Payten Barr H2-S5-B14-R80 2600

115 Allison Swelin H7-S2-B5-R71 2400

115 Alsu Bagautdinova H3-S1-B2-R68 2400

115 Andrea Bouthillier H5-S1-B2-R68 2400

115 Andreina Alvarado - Garcia H3-S8-B20-R86 2400

115 Carly Buckley H1-S5-B14-R80 2400

115 David Kuindersma H9-S5-B14-R80 2400

115 Greg Storwick H9-S6-B15-R81 2400

115 Julia Montgomery H1-S1-B1-R67 2400

115 Kaelyn Holz H1-S2-B6-R72 2400

115 Katherine Hill H4-S4-B11-R77 2400

115 Kevin McIntosh H8-S2-B5-R71 2400

115 Kim LeBlanc H8-S6-B18-R84 2400

115 Krista Reich H6-S3-B8-R74 2400

115 Liam McKinnon H1-S4-B12-R78 2400

115 Linda McMillan H8-S4-B12-R78 2400

115 Maureen Pellettier H9-S1-B3-R69 2400

115 Noam Avigdor H3-S4-B10-R76 2400

115 Robert MacCuish H9-S4-B11-R77 2400

115 Scott Morton H7-S3-B9-R75 2400

115 Tamala Whiteside H4-S3-B9-R75 2400

115 Tori McMillan H8-S3-B7-R73 2400



115 William Corell H1-S1-B3-R69 2400

137 Andrea Zakaib H5-S4-B10-R76 2200

137 Athan Andreopoulos H1-S3-B9-R75 2200

137 Casey MacBeath H1-S8-B20-R86 2200

137 Chrissy Wensink H4-S2-B5-R71 2200

137 Cynthia Clark H8-S5-B14-R80 2200

137 Deanna McLure H9-S1-B2-R68 2200

137 Des Fenech H8-S8-B21-R87 2200

137 Emily Resler H5-S2-B5-R71 2200

137 Kiran Shareski H3-S6-B17-R83 2200

137 Layla Bouzas-Clark H2-S5-B13-R79 2200

137 Leah Brown H7-S5-B15-R81 2200

137 Marsha MacDonald H7-S4-B12-R78 2200

137 Philippa Ngaju H6-S6-B18-R84 2200

137 Reuben Pliszka H1-S2-B4-R70 2200

137 Tracy Heim H9-S3-B8-R74 2200

152 Amanda Price H5-S1-B1-R67 2000

152 Anna Yalbir H1-S3-B8-R74 2000

152 Deirdre Fleming H5-S8-B23-R89 2000

152 Diane Tarrant H9-S7-B17-R83 2000

152 Dominique Petruska H4-S7-B20-R86 2000

152 Elka Dunnette H7-S6-B16-R82 2000

152 Fynnley Lamphier H1-S7-B19-R85 2000

152 Gabrielle Labbe H3-S8-B21-R87 2000

152 Liam May H5-S8-B22-R88 2000

152 Lisa Snyder H8-S2-B4-R70 2000

152 Maria Serpico H5-S3-B7-R73 2000

152 Robert Orgill H8-S4-B11-R77 2000

152 Sarah Workun H1-S6-B16-R82 2000

152 Udo Kaufmann H9-S3-B7-R73 2000

152 Will Lamphier H1-S7-B18-R84 2000

167 Amelia Hyde H1-S1-B2-R68 1800

167 Brandon Fox H5-S7-B20-R86 1800

167 Brittany Scott H5-S5-B15-R81 1800

167 Duane Piercey H9-S2-B6-R72 1800

167 James Nauss H5-S7-B19-R85 1800

167 John Taylor H9-S8-B19-R85 1800

167 kathryn wagner H4-S7-B19-R85 1800

167 Katie Webber H7-S2-B6-R72 1800

167 Kenzie Boloten H1-S8-B21-R87 1800

167 Maya McIntyre H1-S2-B5-R71 1800

167 Sheryl-Ann (SAS) Carscadden H8-S7-B20-R86 1800

167 Thias Pastran H9-S8-B20-R86 1800

167 Tom Gillespie H8-S5-B15-R81 1800

180 Andrea Gammack H9-S6-B16-R82 1600



180 Ariel Hornstein H8-S7-B19-R85 1600

180 Lauren Minuk H7-S1-B2-R68 1600

183 Christopher Wilson H5-S5-B13-R79 1400

183 Linda Sinclair H9-S4-B10-R76 1400

183 marina munro H9-S2-B4-R70 1400

186 Michael Ferguson H6-S3-B9-R75 800

187 Andrea Mele H7-S6-B18-R84 0

187 Avery Steinke H2-S1-B1-R67 0

187 Carissa Peterson H8-S8-B22-R88 0

187 Carolin Adie H7-S7-B19-R85 0

187 Emily Laycock H4-S4-B10-R76 0

187 Ezequiel Hernandez H4-S6-B18-R84 0

187 Katie Workun H1-S6-B15-R81 0

187 Melissa Salem-Galambos H5-S6-B17-R83 0

187 Octavio Toro H9-S2-B5-R71 0

187 Robyn Crown H6-S8-B22-R88 0

187 Theo Harrigan H1-S6-B17-R83 0




